Allowances and expenses claimed by Dorset Council
Councillors 2019-2020

Under the 2019/20 Scheme of Councillor Allowances the following Dorset
Council Councillors were paid these allowances and expenses for the financial

year 2019/2020.

Please note payment of these allowances started on 6 May 2020 following the
first Dorset Council elections.

During the month of April 2019 a shadow council operated before the elections
for Dorset Council. A separate councillor allowance scheme was in place for this

month.

Allowances and expenses claimed by Dorset Council

Councillors 2019-2020

Name of Allowances Additional Mileage Total (in £)
Councillor including a expenses claims (in £)

basic including any

allowance and car parking

any special charges,

responsibility subsistence,

allowances (in fares and

£) hotel costs

(in £)

Alex Brenton 11,742.01 0.00 372.60 12,114.61
Andrew Kerby 11,742.01 0.00 0.00 11,742.01
Andrew Parry 31,612.94 62.00 3,500.55 35,175.49
Andrew Starr 11,742.01 0.00 726.75 12,468.76
Andy Canning 14,505.92 60.20 0.00 14,566.12
Anthony Alford  31,612.94 2.00 2,103.75 33,718.69
Barry Goringe 11,742.01 6.00 1,845.00 13,593.01
Belinda Ridout  11,742.01 7.00 1,018.35 12,767.36
Beryl Ezzard 11,742.01 20.40 873.00 12,635.41
Bill Pipe 11,742.01 0.00 0.00 11,742.01
Bill Trite 11,742.01 0.00 0.00 11,742.01
Brian Heatley 11,742.01 71.85 0.00 11,813.86
Byron Quayle 11,742.01 0.00 145.80 11,887.81
Carole Jones 11,742.01 0.00 1,117.35 12,859.36
Cathy Lugg 11,742.01 0.00 874.80 12,616.81
Cherry Brooks 11,742.01 0.00 1,523.25 13,265.26
Clare Sutton 11,742.01 4.00 81.90 11,827.91


https://www.dorsetcouncil.gov.uk/councillors-committees-elections/councillors/pdfs/2019-20-councillor-allowance-scheme.pdf
https://www.dorsetcouncil.gov.uk/councillors-committees-elections/councillors/pdfs/2019-20-councillor-allowance-scheme.pdf

Daryl Turner
David Bolwell
David Gray
David Morgan
David Shortell
David Taylor
David Tooke
David Walsh
Derek Beer
Emma Parker
Gary Suttle
Gill Taylor
Graham Carr-
Jones
Howard Legg
Jane Somper
Janet Dover
Jean Dunseith
Jill Haynes
John Worth
Jon Andrews
Jon Orrell
Julie Robinson
Kate Wheller
Kelvin Clayton
Laura Miller
Les Fry

Louie O'Leary
Maria Roe
Mark Roberts
Mary Penfold
Matt Hall
Mike Barron
Mike Dyer
Mike Parkes
Molly Rennie
Nick Ireland
Nocturin Lacey-
Clarke

Paul Harrison
Paul Kimber
Pauline
Batstone
Pete Barrow

20,774.23
11,742.01
11,742.01
11,742.01
11,742.01
11,742.01
11,742.01
31,612.94
11,742.01
16,258.18
31,612.94
11,742.01
31,612.94

11,742.01
20,774.23
11,742.01
11,742.01
20,774.23
11,742.01
11,742.01
11,742.01
11,742.01
15,658.71
11,742.01
31,612.94
11,742.01
11,742.01
11,742.01
11,742.01
11,742.01
20,774.23
11,742.01
11,742.01
11,742.01
11,742.01
16,258.18
16,258.18

11,742.01
11,742.01
20,774.23

11,742.01

8.50
0.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
8.00
247.70
0.00
90.20
0.00
0.00
0.00

4.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
9.00
0.00
28.22
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

1,468.80
172.35
282.60
842.85
902.25
0.00
1,477.35
2,845.80
0.00
595.80
1,241.10
0.00
2,565.45

113.40
1,466.10
159.30
494.55
879.30
684.90
1,473.75
0.00
0.00
701.55
860.85
1,106.10
261.00
0.00
1,095.30
0.00
0.00
2,103.75
534.60
724.95
963.90
0.00
1,816.20
809.10

253.35
858.15
1,024.20

486.00

22,251.53
11,914.36
12,025.61
12,584.86
12,644.26
11,742.01
13,227.36
34,706.44
11,742.01
16,944.18
32,854.04
11,742.01
34,178.39

11,859.41
22,240.33
11,905.31
12,236.56
21,657.53
12,426.91
13,219.76
11,742.01
11,742.01
16,360.26
12,602.86
32,719.04
12,003.01
11,742.01
12,837.31
11,742.01
11,742.01
22,877.98
12,276.61
12,466.96
12,714.91
11,742.01
18,102.60
17,067.28

11,995.36
12,600.16
21,798.43

12,228.01



Peter Wharf
Piers Brown
Ray Bryan
Rebecca Knox
Richard Biggs
Rob Hughes
Robin Cook
Robin Legg
Rod Adkins
Roland Tarr
Ryan Holloway
Ryan Hope
Sarah Williams
Shane Bartlett
Sherry
Jespersen
Simon
Christopher
Simon Gibson
Spencer Flower
Stella Jones
Susan Cocking
Tim Cook

Toni Coombs
Tony Ferrari
Valerie
Pothecary

31,612.94
20,774.23
31,612.94
16,123.76
11,742.01
11,742.01
20,774.23
11,742.01
11,742.01
11,742.01
11,742.01
11,742.01
11,742.01
11,742.01
20,774.23

20,774.23

11,742.01
43,354.95
11,742.01
11,742.01
11,742.01
20,774.23
31,612.94
16,258.18

16.00
0.00
55.20
92.64
0.00
170.70
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
47.80
0.00
0.00
4.00
41.30
12.70
0.00

209.70
1,357.20
4,622.50
676.35
0.00
1,552.05
932.85
425.70
0.00
0.00
441.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,206.45

1,080.45

0.00
4,784.10
18.00
675.00
175.95
1,882.80
460.35
1,809.45

31,838.64
22,131.43
36,290.64
16,892.75
11,742.01
13,464.76
21,707.08
12,167.71
11,742.01
11,742.01
12,183.01
11,742.01
11,742.01
11,742.01
21,980.68

21,854.68

11,742.01
48,186.85
11,760.01
12,417.01
11,921.96
22,698.33
32,085.99
18,067.63



Allowances and expenses claimed by Dorset Council’s co-opted members, lay members and
independent people 2019-2020

Under the 2019/20 Scheme of Councillor Allowances, allowances and expenses were also available for co-opted
members, lay members and independent people. For the financial year 2019/2020 Dorset Council paid the following
allowances and expenses to the following people.

Name Role Basic Additional expenses Mileage Total (in £)
allowance including car claims (in
(in £) parking, subsistence, £)
fares and hotel costs
(in £)
Barry Preedy  Independent Person forthe  262.53 0.00 0.00 262.53
Standards Regime
Christopher Independent Person for the  262.53 0.00 0.00 262.53
Lousley Standards Regime
David Phillips  School Appeals Panel 320.87 28.70 204.30 553.87
Member
Edward Independent Person for the  262.53 0.00 0.00 262.53
Powell Standards Regime
Elizabeth Independent Person for the  262.53 0.00 0.00 262.53
Whatley Standards Regime
lain McVie Co-Opted member on the 320.87 177.20 413.55 911.62
Police and Crime Panel
Jim Clarke Co-Opted Member for 306.76 0.00 0.00 306.76
Harbours Committee
Matthew Co-Opted Member for 156.20 4.90 0.00 161.10

Walkden Harbours Committee



Michael Short

Nicholas
Maton
Robert Nichols

Steve Pitman

Co-Opted member on the
Police and Crime Panel and
School Appeals Panel
Member

Independent Person for the
Standards Regime
Independent Person for the
Standards Regime
Co-Opted Member for
Harbours Committee

4,906.33

262.53

262.53

262.53

106.84

0.00

0.00

0.00

1,156.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

6,169.67

262.53

262.53

262.53
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