Allowances and expenses claimed by Dorset Council Councillors 2019-2020

Under the 2019/20 Scheme of Councillor Allowances the following Dorset Council Councillors were paid these allowances and expenses for the financial year 2019/2020.

Please note payment of these allowances started on 6 May 2020 following the first Dorset Council elections.

During the month of April 2019 a shadow council operated before the elections for Dorset Council. <u>A separate councillor allowance scheme was in place for this month.</u>

Allowances and expenses claimed by Dorset Council Councillors 2019-2020

Name of Councillor	Allowances including a basic allowance and any special responsibility allowances (in £)	Additional expenses including any car parking charges, subsistence, fares and hotel costs (in £)	Mileage claims (in £)	Total (in £)
Alex Brenton	11,742.01	0.00	372.60	12,114.61
Andrew Kerby	11,742.01	0.00	0.00	11,742.01
Andrew Parry	31,612.94	62.00	3,500.55	35,175.49
Andrew Starr	11,742.01	0.00	726.75	12,468.76
Andy Canning	14,505.92	60.20	0.00	14,566.12
Anthony Alford	31,612.94	2.00	2,103.75	33,718.69
Barry Goringe	11,742.01	6.00	1,845.00	13,593.01
Belinda Ridout	11,742.01	7.00	1,018.35	12,767.36
Beryl Ezzard	11,742.01	20.40	873.00	12,635.41
Bill Pipe	11,742.01	0.00	0.00	11,742.01
Bill Trite	11,742.01	0.00	0.00	11,742.01
Brian Heatley	11,742.01	71.85	0.00	11,813.86
Byron Quayle	11,742.01	0.00	145.80	11,887.81
Carole Jones	11,742.01	0.00	1,117.35	12,859.36
Cathy Lugg	11,742.01	0.00	874.80	12,616.81
Cherry Brooks	11,742.01	0.00	1,523.25	13,265.26
Clare Sutton	11,742.01	4.00	81.90	11,827.91

Daryl Turner	20,774.23	8.50	1,468.80	22,251.53
David Bolwell	11,742.01	0.00	172.35	11,914.36
David Gray	11,742.01	1.00	282.60	12,025.61
David Morgan	11,742.01	0.00	842.85	12,584.86
David Shortell	11,742.01	0.00	902.25	12,644.26
David Taylor	11,742.01	0.00	0.00	11,742.01
David Tooke	11,742.01	8.00	1,477.35	13,227.36
David Walsh	31,612.94	247.70	2,845.80	34,706.44
Derek Beer	11,742.01	0.00	0.00	11,742.01
Emma Parker	16,258.18	90.20	595.80	16,944.18
Gary Suttle	31,612.94	0.00	1,241.10	32,854.04
Gill Taylor	11,742.01	0.00	0.00	11,742.01
Graham Carr-	31,612.94	0.00	2,565.45	34,178.39
Jones	.,		_, -,	.,
Howard Legg	11,742.01	4.00	113.40	11,859.41
Jane Somper	20,774.23	0.00	1,466.10	22,240.33
Janet Dover	11,742.01	4.00	159.30	11,905.31
Jean Dunseith	11,742.01	0.00	494.55	12,236.56
Jill Haynes	20,774.23	4.00	879.30	21,657.53
John Worth	11,742.01	0.00	684.90	12,426.91
Jon Andrews	11,742.01	4.00	1,473.75	13,219.76
Jon Orrell	11,742.01	0.00	0.00	11,742.01
Julie Robinson	11,742.01	0.00	0.00	11,742.01
Kate Wheller	15,658.71	0.00	701.55	16,360.26
Kelvin Clayton	11,742.01	0.00	860.85	12,602.86
Laura Miller	31,612.94	0.00	1,106.10	32,719.04
Les Fry	11,742.01	0.00	261.00	12,003.01
Louie O'Leary	11,742.01	0.00	0.00	11,742.01
Maria Roe	11,742.01	0.00	1,095.30	12,837.31
Mark Roberts	11,742.01	0.00	0.00	11,742.01
Mary Penfold	11,742.01	0.00	0.00	11,742.01
Matt Hall	20,774.23	0.00	2,103.75	22,877.98
Mike Barron	11,742.01	0.00	534.60	12,276.61
Mike Dyer	11,742.01	0.00	724.95	12,466.96
Mike Parkes	11,742.01	9.00	963.90	12,714.91
Molly Rennie	11,742.01	0.00	0.00	11,742.01
Nick Ireland	16,258.18	28.22	1,816.20	18,102.60
Nocturin Lacey-	16,258.18	0.00	809.10	17,067.28
Clarke	. 0,200 0	0.00	000110	,0020
Paul Harrison	11,742.01	0.00	253.35	11,995.36
Paul Kimber	11,742.01	0.00	858.15	12,600.16
Pauline	20,774.23	0.00	1,024.20	21,798.43
Batstone				
Pete Barrow	11,742.01	0.00	486.00	12,228.01

Peter Wharf	31,612.94	16.00	209.70	31,838.64
Piers Brown	20,774.23	0.00	1,357.20	22,131.43
Ray Bryan	31,612.94	55.20	4,622.50	36,290.64
Rebecca Knox	16,123.76	92.64	676.35	16,892.75
Richard Biggs	11,742.01	0.00	0.00	11,742.01
Rob Hughes	11,742.01	170.70	1,552.05	13,464.76
Robin Cook	20,774.23	0.00	932.85	21,707.08
Robin Legg	11,742.01	0.00	425.70	12,167.71
Rod Adkins	11,742.01	0.00	0.00	11,742.01
Roland Tarr	11,742.01	0.00	0.00	11,742.01
Ryan Holloway	11,742.01	0.00	441.00	12,183.01
Ryan Hope	11,742.01	0.00	0.00	11,742.01
Sarah Williams	11,742.01	0.00	0.00	11,742.01
Shane Bartlett	11,742.01	0.00	0.00	11,742.01
Sherry	20,774.23	0.00	1,206.45	21,980.68
Jespersen				
Simon	20,774.23	0.00	1,080.45	21,854.68
Christopher				
Simon Gibson	11,742.01	0.00	0.00	11,742.01
Spencer Flower	43,354.95	47.80	4,784.10	48,186.85
Stella Jones	11,742.01	0.00	18.00	11,760.01
Susan Cocking	11,742.01	0.00	675.00	12,417.01
Tim Cook	11,742.01	4.00	175.95	11,921.96
Toni Coombs	20,774.23	41.30	1,882.80	22,698.33
Tony Ferrari	31,612.94	12.70	460.35	32,085.99
Valerie	16,258.18	0.00	1,809.45	18,067.63
Pothecary				

Allowances and expenses claimed by Dorset Council's co-opted members, lay members and independent people 2019-2020

Under the 2019/20 Scheme of Councillor Allowances, allowances and expenses were also available for co-opted members, lay members and independent people. For the financial year 2019/2020 Dorset Council paid the following allowances and expenses to the following people.

Name	Role	Basic allowance (in £)	Additional expenses including car parking, subsistence, fares and hotel costs (in £)	Mileage claims (in £)	Total (in £)
Barry Preedy	Independent Person for the Standards Regime	262.53	0.00	0.00	262.53
Christopher Lousley	Independent Person for the Standards Regime	262.53	0.00	0.00	262.53
David Phillips	School Appeals Panel Member	320.87	28.70	204.30	553.87
Edward Powell	Independent Person for the Standards Regime	262.53	0.00	0.00	262.53
Elizabeth Whatley	Independent Person for the Standards Regime	262.53	0.00	0.00	262.53
lain McVie	Co-Opted member on the Police and Crime Panel	320.87	177.20	413.55	911.62
Jim Clarke	Co-Opted Member for Harbours Committee	306.76	0.00	0.00	306.76
Matthew Walkden	Co-Opted Member for Harbours Committee	156.20	4.90	0.00	161.10

Michael Short	Co-Opted member on the Police and Crime Panel and School Appeals Panel Member	4,906.33	106.84	1,156.50	6,169.67
Nicholas Maton	Independent Person for the Standards Regime	262.53	0.00	0.00	262.53
Robert Nichols	Independent Person for the Standards Regime	262.53	0.00	0.00	262.53
Steve Pitman	Co-Opted Member for Harbours Committee	262.53	0.00	0.00	262.53